Results of the event: NPS Scotland Members Open Show

Result

M&M Novice
Ridden

Back number

Horse/Pony

Class 1 Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland

No entries

Class 2 Welsh Section A, Welsh Section B

1

2
3
4

1902
1718
1820
1849

Mynach Party Spirit
Pinina Theodore
Annandale Maria
Rosedust Class Act

Class 3 New Forest, Connemara

H W N R

Class 4 Fell, Dales, Highland

1 & Ch (Ridden
Silver Med
Res)

2

1754
1860
1782
1790

1759

1891

1764

1810

1892

1716

Falfield Prim And
Proper

Highfox Hunky Dory
Riffeylands Gwennic
Eastlands Foxtrot

Nipna Mighty Oak

Sovereign Of Forglen
Darrach Of Over
Langshaw
Dunstruan Ettrick
Mhor

Glenbanchor
Lismore's Brighde

Dunedin Mohawk

Class 5 Welsh Section C, Welsh Section D

1 &Res

1773

1760

1890
1912

1906

1871

Llanidan Bonheddwr
Loch Quoy
Independance
Taiforgan Cracker
Jack

Eglwysfach Arigon
Kentchurch Orion

Powysvalley Pebbles

Owner

Zoe Hyslop
Avie Robertson
Jane Archibald
Karen Watson

Kelda Stewart & Holly

Stewart

A Partington
Stacy Angus
Nicole Gilmour

Katie Common
Rebecca Chalmers
Ellie Glendinning
Heather Dick

The Hon Mrs Ad

Leslie Melville

Christopher Grant

Liam Mackenzie
Katie Common

Sarah Burkhill
Heidi Buck

Danielle Mctaggart

Emma Dunlop

Rider/Handler

Daisy Hyslop
Keiva Robertson
Naomi Archibald
Aaliyah Watson

Holly Stewart
H G Whetter
Stacy Angus
Nicole Gilmour

Katie Common
Georgina R
Chalmers-gray
Christopher Grant
Heather Dick

Kirsty Aird

Christopher Grant

Liam Mackenzie
Katie Common

Sarah Burkhill
Heidi Buck

Danielle Mctaggart

Emma Dunlop

Exhibitor

Zoe Hyslop
Avie Robertson
Jane Archibald
Karen Watson

Kelda Stewart &
Holly Stewart

H G Whetter
Stacy Angus
Nicole Gilmour

Katie Common
Rebecca Chalmers
Christopher Grant
Heather Dick
Kirsty Aird

Christopher Grant

Catherine Mackenzie

Katie Common

Sarah Burkhill
Heidi Buck

Danielle Mctaggart

Emma Dunlop



M&M Junior
Ridden

Class 6 Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland, Welsh Section A, Welsh Section B

1&Ch
2 & Res
3

4

Class 7 Not exceeding 138 cms - Dales, Fell, Highland, New Forest, Connemara, Welsh Section C

1
2
3

1849
1908
1718

1801

1833
1820

1881
1766
1806

Rosedust Class Act
Ceulan Steph
Pinina Theodore

Thistledown Lavendar
Thistledown On Every
Street

Annandale Maria

Starloch Red Robin
Kilmannan Victory
Parveadean Estelle

148cms), Welsh Section D (may exceed 148cms)

M&M Open
Ridden

1792
1889

1876

1915

1802

1925

Drummore Windy
Cove

Glenbanchor Murdo
Knockbridge
Drumdun

Jessicah Of Wooplaw
Westonhouse Eile's

Boy

Townend Faithful

Class 9 Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland

1739

1877

Beinn Theine 21/116

Harviestoun Parador

Class 10 Welsh Section A, Welsh Section B

1

1908

1801
1902

1882

1833

Ceulan Steph

Thistledown Lavendar

Mynach Party Spirit
Landswood Diamond
Finale

Thistledown On Every
Street

Class 11 New Forest, Connemara

1 & Ch (Ridden
Silver Medal)

1894

Manor Willow

Karen Watson
Jennifer Green
Avie Robertson

Joanne Clarkson

Kate Lee-miller
Jane Archibald

Louise Bleazard
Miss Ava Adam
Shona Casely

Barbara Nicolson
Kirstina Pirie

Eilidh Jack
Fraser & Lorna Boyd
Julie Mejka

Kirsty Errington
Anderson

Megan Gillon

Katy Leavey

Jennifer Green

Joanne Clarkson
Zoe Hyslop

Grace O'reilly

Kate Lee-miller

Winsome Aird

Aaliyah Watson
Rebecca Green
Keiva Robertson

Emily Clarkson

Rowan Lee
Naomi Archibald

Jasmine Bleazard
Ava Adam
Imogen Casely

Hannah Nicolson
Mj Pirie

Jada Kane
Elisesha Stewart
lona Bruce

Belle Errington

Megan Gillon

Annina Leavey

Rebecca Green

Emily Clarkson
Daisy Hyslop

Grace O'reilly

Rowan Lee

Kirsty Aird

Karen Watson
Jennifer Green
Avie Robertson

Joanne Clarkson

Kate Lee-miller
Jane Archibald

Louise Bleazard
Connor Drake
Shona Casely

Barbara Nicolson
Kirstina Pirie

Eilidh Jack
Lorna Boyd
Julie Mejka

Kirsty Errington
Anderson

Megan Gillon

Katy Leavey

Jennifer Green

Joanne Clarkson
Zoe Hyslop

Grace O'reilly

Kate Lee-miller

Kirsty Aird



Class 12 Fell, Dales, Highland

1 &Res
2

1876
1812

1802
1793

1785

1761
1796

1915

1810

1883

1923

Knockbridge
Drumdun

Walstead Page Boy
Westonhouse Eile's
Boy

Castle Neptune

Drummore Millie

Dunedin Mascot
Trailtrow Tearlach

Jessicah Of Wooplaw

Dunstruan Ettrick
Mhor

Mozart Of Millfield
Kebroyd Royal
Sapphire

Class 13 Welsh Section C, Welsh Section D

1

M&M WHP

1806

1858

1762

1906
1881

1842

Parveadean Estelle
Parcybedw Sparkling
Diamond
Coednewydd
Quantum Leap

Kentchurch Orion
Starloch Red Robin

Pennal Mab Y Brenin

Eilidh Jack
Robyn Mcgee

Julie Mejka
Winsome Aird

Sheila Jane Stewart

Jane Mcnaught
Gillian Mcmurray

Fraser & Lorna Boyd
Heather Dick
Elizabeth Hamilton

Jill Graham

Shona Casely
Cheryl Mackintosh
Katie Common

Danielle Mctaggart
Louise Bleazard

Lynsey Tait

Jada Kane
Robyn Mcgee

lona Bruce

Richard Telford
Sheila Jane
Stewart

Katie Common
Kirstin Mcmurray

Lynn Paisley
Heather Dick
Elizabeth Hamilton

Lewis Fuller

Imogen Casely
Kirsty Aird
Katie Common

Danielle Mctaggart
Jasmine Bleazard

Ava Tait

Class 14 Ponies not exceeding 122cms (12hh). Fences maximum 70cms (2’4”)

1907

1898

1831

1777
1852
1857

Littledean Morning
Light

Blackertor Burlington

Bertie

Maxwelltown Mehas

Rhencullen Rockette
Friars Scotsman
Cui Mia Jess

Paula Smith

Karen Thomson

Lorna Mitchell

Caroline Casey
Lorraine Mcivor
Grant Turnbull

Emma Byrne
Annabel Thomson
Amira Mackay

Jorgi Craigie
Eilidh Mcivor
Connie Turnbull

Eilidh Jack
Robyn Mcgee

Julie Mejka
Richard Telford

Sheila Jane Stewart

Katie Common
Gillian Mcmurray

Lorna Boyd
Heather Dick
Elizabeth Hamilton

Jill Graham

Shona Casely
Kirsty Aird
Katie Common

Danielle Mctaggart
Louise Bleazard

Lynsey Tait

Emma Byrne
Karen Thomson
Lorna Mitchell

Caroline Casey
Lorraine Mcivor
Grant Turnbull

Class 15 Ponies exceeding 122cms (12hh) but not exceeding 133cms (13hh). Fences max 80cms (2’8”)

1&Ch
2
3

4

1836
1721
1828

1773
1848

Littletree
Heartbreaker

Menai Ralph
Northview Popcorn

Llanidan Bonheddwr
Birkinbrook Cello

Fiona Leslie
Ali Rennie
Keri Conchie

Liam Mackenzie
Karen Watson

Robyn-mae Leslie
Ali Rennie
Maia Parker

Liam Mackenzie
Aaliyah Watson

Kayleigh Evans
Ali Rennie
Keri Conchie

Catherine Mackenzie
Karen Watson



1899

Thornberry Special
Envoy

Karen Thomson

Annabel Thomson Karen Thomson

Class 16 Ponies exceeding 133cms (13hh) but not exceeding 143cms (14hh). Fences max 90cms (2’11”)

1829
1728

1720
1752
1824

1904

Maesbrithdir Lady
Gaga

Liwyngell Liywelyn
Cloontuskert Orga
Mist

Shanvoher Bobby

Drumroe Rory

Glencarrig Justin

Keri Conchie
Roselyn Fraser

Liz Hewitson
Lesley Oag
Caroline Holmes

Gillian Reid Durick

Class 17 Ponies exceeding 143cms (14hh). Fences max 100cms (3’3”)

1 &Res
2

M&M In Hand

1880
1830

1807
1753

1727

1792

Gortnalea Boy
Doonagore Boy
Owrtyn
Dreamcatcherr
Trendy Lexus
Tullibardine Sgain
Dubh

Drummore Windy
Cove

Carol Mahoney
Keri Conchie

Sheila A Keron

Lesley Oag
Shannon-louise
Maclean

Barbara Nicolson

Ami Conchie
Kira Fraser

Erin Hewitson
Lauren Oag

Alysha Holmes
Carmen Maria
Durick

Jess Mahoney
Ami Conchie

Heather Keron

Lauren Oag
Shannon-louise
Maclean

Hannah Nicolson

Keri Conchie
Kira Fraser

Erin Hewitson
Lesley Oag
Caroline Holmes

Gillian Reid Durick

Carol Mahoney
Keri Conchie

Sheila A Keron

Lesley Oag
Shannon-louise
Maclean

Barbara Nicolson

Class 18 Connemara, Fell, Dales, New Forest, Welsh Section C, Welsh Section D, 4 years of age and over

1 & Senior Ch

(Overall Ch &
IH Silver
Medal)

v A W N

1862

1719
1838
1860
1909

1890

Eastlands Rashiebrae

Thistledown Billy
Elliot

Kebroyd Sardonyx

Highfox Hunky Dory
Middlemuir Jimothy

Taiforgan Cracker
Jack

Class 19 Highland, 4 years of age and over

1 & Senior Res 1708

2

1843

1924

1844

1891

1870

Trowan Pringle
Dunedin Fenella
Moss-side Uilleam
Mor

Fourmerk Highland
Fling

Sovereign Of Forglen

Dunedin Fairy Queen

Dianne Staveley

Avie Robertson
Jill Graham

A Partington
Joanna Hare

Sarah Burkhill

Robert M Davidson

Sharon Hutcheon

Jean Mclaren Ralston

Joan Alexander

Rebecca Chalmers

Anne Mitchell

John Staveley

Avie Robertson
Lewis Fuller
H G Whetter
Colin Hamilton

Sarah Burkhill

Joanna Jack
Sharon Hutcheon

William Ralston
Joan Alexander
Georgina R

Chalmers-gray

Anne Mitchell

Dianne Staveley

Avie Robertson
Jill Graham

H G Whetter
Joanna Hare

Sarah Burkhill

Joanna Jack
Sharon Hutcheon

Jean Mclaren Ralston

Joan Alexander

Rebecca Chalmers

Anne Mitchell



Class 20 Shetland, 4 years of age and over

1 1763
2 1903
3 1878

Milday Rubicon

Rosehoy Of Transy
Kerloch Verona

Matthew Davidson

Transy Stud
Kayleigh Munro

Matthew Davidson Matthew Davidson

Sophie Ross
Douglas Munro

Class 21 Dartmoor, Exmoor, Welsh Section A, Welsh Section B, 4 years of age and over

1 1901
2 1922
3 1709
4 1714
5 1887
6 1712

Wernderris Charlie
Fox

Goldenwood Georgie Lynneann Cameron &

Girl

Springwater Music
Master

Lynard Bombay
Saphire

Legerview Royal
Ensign,

Ellie Meldrum
Alison Walker
Andrea Nicol
Victoria Findlater

Alisha Murray

Thistledown Lovelorn Victoria Findlater

Ellie Meldrum
Lynneann
Cameron

Andrea Nicol
Victoria Findlater

Alisha Murray

Graeme Findlater

Sarah Ross (transy
Stud)
Kayleigh Munro

Ellie Meldrum
Lynneann Cameron &
Alison Walker
Andrea Nicol

Victoria Findlater

Alisha Murray

Victoria Findlater

Class 22 Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland, Welsh Section A, Welsh Section B, 3 years of age and under

1 & Res

(Youngstock) 1868
2 1724
3 1774
4 1701
5 1725

Stelhoneybee Of
Transy

Milday India Jane
Hools Royal Pimms
Magef Rhum
Moorsbeck Juniper

Transy Stud
Rachel Beattie
Elizabeth Smith
Joeanna Renwick
Rachel Beattie

Sarah Ross (transy
Stud)

Rachel Beattie
Rhona Campbell
Joeanna Renwick
Rachel Beattie

Sarah Ross (transy
Stud)

Rachel Beattie
Elizabeth Smith
Joeanna Renwick
Rachel Beattie

Class 23 Connemara, Fell, Dales, Highland, New Forest, Welsh Section C, Welsh Section D, 3 years of age and under

1&Ch

(Youngstock)
(Overall

Reserve) 1809
2 1845
3 1749

RP/HP IN Hand

at maturity. All ages.

1&Ch 1734
2 1920
3 1910

Strathallan Swallow

Fourmerk Matilda
Beatrice Of
Strathmore

Maythornes Easter
Dimdension

Tylo Lillie Langtry
Tylo Hot Like Me

exceeding 153cms at maturity. All ages.

1 & Res 1832
2 1914
3 1821
4 1756

Achilty Secret Agent
Aytounhill Cosette

Courageous Image
Parknook
Perseverance

Anna Roberts
Joan Alexander

Sarah Macintosh

V&r Mylius & Mrs R
Low

Elizabeth Hamilton
Claire Chisman

David Shand
Fiona Stewart
Moira Sinclair

Suzi Ayres

Anna Roberts
Joan Alexander

Sarah Macintosh

Victoria Mylius

Elizabeth Hamilton
Lorna Gilbert

Hunter Macdonald
Kirsty Russell
Andrew Cole

Suzi Ayres

Anna Roberts
Joan Alexander

Sarah Macintosh

V&r Mylius & Mrs R
Low

Elizabeth Hamilton
Lorna Gilbert

David Shand
Fiona Stewart
Andrew Cole

Suzi Ayres



M&M LR/FR
Class 26 Mountain and Moorland Lead Rein

Hayden Joe
1804 Dukeshill Dixie Darlin Joanne Robb Farquhar Joanne Robb
1722 Afan Spy David Stewart Ottilie Stewart David Stewart
Kirsty Errington Charlie John Kirsty Errington
1927 Rushfield Jura li Anderson Anderson Anderson
Maxwelltown
1723 Mcguigan Valerie Renwick Jenny Jardine Valerie Renwick
Shamrocklake
1775 Magma Shakira Carolyn Munro Ella Munro Carolyn Munro
1765 Lynemore Glen Lucy Whiteford Jessica Whiteford Lucy Whiteford

Class 27 Mountain and Moorland First Ridden

Monksfield Midas

Jennifer Fraser

1&Ch 1849 Rosedust Class Act Karen Watson Aaliyah Watson Karen Watson
2 1919 Rookery Haribo Meaghan Mcdiarmid Niamh White Meaghan Mcdiarmid
3 1777 Rhencullen Rockette Caroline Casey Jorgi Craigie Caroline Casey

1757 Touch Farquhar Ava Farquhar Jennifer Fraser
Shamrocklake
1775 Magma Shakira Carolyn Munro Katie Munro Carolyn Munro
Karen Janette Anna Caroline Bain Karen Janette
1799 Crwbin Siwgwr Candi Cameron Cameron Cameron

HOYS/The Price Family Supreme In-Hand Semi Final (Stoneleigh) Qualifier

1796 Trailtrow Tearlach Gillian McMurray Gillian McMurray Gillian McMurray
Harviestoun
1929 Perphidia Katy Leavey Katy Leavey Katy Leavey



